3° Torneo Barcelona Padel Tour Xpress by Nacex 2025

Matchday 1
Group

Grupol
Grupol
Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Matchday 2
Group

Grupol
Grupol
Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Matchday 3
Group

Grupol
Grupol
Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Calendar: 3° Femenina / 3 Femenina Grupos

Date/venue

3/29/25,10:00 AM

3/29/25,10:00 AM

3/29/25, 530 PM

3/29/25, 530 PM

Date/venue

3/29/25,10:50 AM

3/29/25,10:50 AM

3/29/25, 620 PM

3/29/25, 620 PM

Date/venue

3/29/25,11:40 AM

3/29/25,11:40 AM

3/29/25, 710 PM

3/29/25, 710 PM

Home

Marta Simoén Ricart
Marta Avilla Plaza

Anita Gomez Garcia
Alicia Hernandez Purser

Mariagna Mir
Marian Carcel

Marina Morata
Sabina Palacios Vila

Home

Carla Gimenez Vives
Rosy Hernandez Gallardo

Laura Mateo Gomez
Maite Rubio Moreno

Ana Costa
Laia Garcia Hernandez

Carlota Roman Martinez
Elena Alvaro Codinach

Home

Marta Simén Ricart
Marta Avilla Plaza

Carla Gimenez Vives
Rosy Hernandez Gallardo

Mariagna Mir
Marian Carcel

Ana Costa
Laia Garcia Hernandez

1/1

Result

1-9

8-9

7-9

Result

9-4

9-8

9-7

Result

3-9

9-2

2-9

2-9

Away team

Laura Mateo Gomez
Maite Rubio Moreno

Carla Gimenez Vives
Rosy Hernandez Gallardo

Carlota Roman Martinez
Elena Alvaro Codinach

Ana Costa
Laia Garcia Hernandez

Away team

Marta Simén Ricart
Marta Avilla Plaza

Anita Gomez Garcia
Alicia Hernandez Purser

Mariagna Mir
Marian Carcel

Marina Morata
Sabina Palacios Vila

Away team
Anita Gomez Garcia
Alicia Hernandez Purser

Laura Mateo Gomez
Maite Rubio Moreno

Marina Morata
Sabina Palacios Vila

Carlota Roman Martinez
Elena Alvaro Codinach
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